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Tableau de surface

Etages

Sous-sol

RDC

Numéro

SS-1

SS-2

SS-3

SS-4

SS-5

SS-6

SS-7

SS-8

SS-9

SS-10

SS-11

SS-12

SS-13

SS-14

SS-15

SS-16

SS-17

SS-18

SS-19

SS-20

RDC-21

Pièces

SAS CF

Couloir

Opérateur

Réunion

DASRI

WC

Stockage

SAS BSL2

Autoclave

Couloir BSL2

Culture

Dépotage Azote

GLACIOS

Vitrification

AQUILOS

LT Glacios

Non aménagé

SAS CF

Local technique de traitement d'air

Local elec.

LT

Superficie

3,87

11,14

11,17

13,20

4,31

5,36

15,46

5,00

4,37

37,77

25,04

5,51

31,16

16,70

30,73

34,11

75,50

7,23

59,40

8,09

14,58

419,70 m²TOTAL
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